08/31/2024 页 1 / 8
Technical Specifications
YGEV2-2pin Series Electrical Connectors
• Product Overview
Application Scenario
Suitable for electrical connections of electric vehicle air-
conditioning compressors, PTCs, chargers, DCDCs, high-voltage

114050501799 2
Φ5.8 tail cover (black)-2 114069805482 1
Ordering information
(assembly)
Ordering information (parts details, can be purchased separately)
Product Name Part No. Qty
Wiring
specifications
Diagram (reference)
YGEV2-
S2PA plug
(6mm2)
111000405743
YGEV2-S2PA plug
assembly
112010106228 1 /
5.8×0.8socket (4~
6mm2 )
501021401790 2
6mm 2 (LV216)
Φ6.5 (0, -0.5) mm
08/31/2024 页 4 / 8
YG1467 shielding part-
outer-6
114022500496 2
YG1467 shielding part-
inner-6
114022500494 2
YGEV2 baffle-1-Φ6.8 114019801815 2
YGEV2-1 sealing body-
Φ4.8
114050501765 2
Φ6.5 tail cover (black)-
2
114069805324 1
YGEV2-
S2PB plug
(6mm2)
111000405752
YGEV2-S2PB plug
assembly
112010105914 1 /
5.8×0.8socket (4~
6mm2 )
501021401790 2
6mm 2 (LV216)
Φ6.5 (0, -0.5) mm
YG1467 shielding
part-outer-6
114022500496 2
YG1467 shielding
part-inner-6
114022500494 2
YGEV2 baffle-1-Φ6.8 114019801815 2
YGEV2-1 sealing
body-Φ4.8
114050501765 2
Φ6.5 tail cover (black)-
2
114069805324 1
Ordering information
(assembly)
Ordering information (parts details, can be purchased separately)
Product Name Part No. Qty Wiring specifications
Diagram
(reference)
YGEV2-
P2RA
receptacle
(2.5mm2)
111000502824
YGEV2-P2RA receptacle